All Tool  Catalogue
Company Information
667-7 Ohira Numazu Shizuoka
410-0821
Tel : +81-55-935-1200
Fax : +81-55-935-1201
Email : info@daitec-j.com

About us ………………………………………  P 21
D
aitec Rub  M
ulti Versatile Rubberized Abrasives
D
aitec Rub  M
ulti Versatile Rubberized Abrasives
0302
DF3 3mm Shank Mounted Points
DF3 6mm Shank Mounted Points
DF3 2.35mm (3/32) Shank Mounted Points
DF3R 3mm Shank Mounted Points (For Hight speed rotation)
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0080F02053 80 2×5×3 80000 100 △
0120F02053 120 2×5×3 80000 100 △
0180F02053 180 2×5×3 80000 100 △
0220F02053 220 2×5×3 80000 100 △
0320F02053 320 2×5×3 80000 100 △
0080F03083 25 80 3×8×3 80000 100 △
0120F03083 25 120 3×8×3 80000 100 △
0180F03083 25 180 3×8×3 80000 100 △
0220F03083 25 220 3×8×3 80000 100 △
0320F03083 25 320 3×8×3 80000 100 △
0080F04133 30 80 4×13×3 30000 100
0120F04133 30 120 4×13×3 30000 100
0180F04133 30 180 4×13×3 30000 100
0220F04133 30 220 4×13×3 30000 100
0320F04133 30 320 4×13×3 30000 100
0080F05153 30 80 5×15×3 30000 100
0120F05153 30 120 5×15×3 30000 100
0180F05153 30 180 5×15×3 30000 100
0220F05153 30 220 5×15×3 30000 100
0320F05153 30 320 5×15×3 30000 100
0080F06173 30 80 6×17×3 30000 100
0120F06173 30 120 6×17×3 30000 100
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0080F10206 35 80 10×20×6 20000 100
0120F10206 35 120 10×20×6 20000 100
0180F10206 35 180 10×20×6 20000 100
0220F10206 35 220 10×20×6 20000 100
0320F10206 35 320 10×20×6 20000 100 △
0080F13206 35 80 13×20×6 20000 50
0120F13206 35 120 13×20×6 20000 50
0180F13206 35 180 13×20×6 20000 50
0220F13206 35 220 13×20×6 20000 50
0320F13206 35 320 13×20×6 20000 50 △
0080F15206 35 80 15×20×6 20000 50
0120F15206 35 120 15×20×6 20000 50
0180F15206 35 180 15×20×6 20000 50
0220F15206 35 220 15×20×6 20000 50
0320F15206 35 320 15×20×6 20000 50 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0080F04132 35 80 4×13×2.35 20000 100

0080R04133 30 80 4×13×3 60000 100
0120R04133 30 120 4×13×3 60000 100
0180R04133 30 180 4×13×3 60000 100
0220R04133 30 220 4×13×3 60000 100
0320R04133 30 320 4×13×3 60000 100 △
0080R05153 30 80 5×15×3 60000 100
0120R05153 30 120 5×15×3 60000 100
0180R05153 30 180 5×15×3 60000 100
0220R05153 30 220 5×15×3 60000 100
0320R05153 30 320 5×15×3 60000 100 △
0080R06163 30 80 6×16×3 60000 100
0120R06163 30 120 6×16×3 60000 100
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0180F06173 30 180 6×17×3 30000 100
0220F06173 30 220 6×17×3 30000 100
0320F06173 30 320 6×17×3 30000 100
0080F08203 30 80 8×20×3 30000 100
0120F08203 30 120 8×20×3 30000 100
0180F08203 30 180 8×20×3 30000 100
0220F08203 30 220 8×20×3 30000 100
0320F08203 30 320 8×20×3 30000 100
0080F10203 30 80 10×20×3 30000 100
0120F10203 30 120 10×20×3 30000 100
0180F10203 30 180 10×20×3 30000 100
0220F10203 30 220 10×20×3 30000 100
0320F10203 30 320 10×20×3 30000 100
0080F13203 30 80 13×20×3 20000 100
0120F13203 30 120 13×20×3 20000 100
0180F13203 30 180 13×20×3 20000 100
0220F13203 30 220 13×20×3 20000 100
0320F13203 30 320 13×20×3 20000 100
0080F15173 30 80 15×17×3 20000 100 △
0120F15173 30 120 15×17×3 20000 100 △
0180F15173 30 180 15×17×3 20000 100 △
0220F15173 30 220 15×17×3 20000 100 △
0320F15173 30 320 15×17×3 20000 100 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0180F06172 35 180 6×17×2.35 20000 100

0220R06163 30 220 6×16×3 60000 100
0320R06163 30 320 6×16×3 60000 100 △
0080R08173 30 80 8×17×3 60000 100
0120R08173 30 120 8×17×3 60000 100
0180R08173 30 180 8×17×3 60000 100
0220R08173 30 220 8×17×3 60000 100
0320R08173 30 320 8×17×3 60000 100 △
0080R10173 30 80 10×17×3 60000 100
0120R10173 30 120 10×17×3 60000 100
0180R10173 30 180 10×17×3 60000 100
0220R10173 30 220 10×17×3 60000 100
0320R10173 30 320 10×17×3 60000 100 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0080F15256 35 80 15×25×6 20000 50 △
0120F15256 35 120 15×25×6 20000 50 △
0180F15256 35 180 15×25×6 20000 50 △
0220F15256 35 220 15×25×6 20000 50 △
0320F15256 35 320 15×25×6 20000 50 △
0080F20256 35 80 20×25×6 20000 50
0120F20256 35 120 20×25×6 20000 50
0180F20256 35 180 20×25×6 20000 50
0220F20256 35 220 20×25×6 20000 50
0320F20256 35 320 20×25×6 20000 50 △
0080F25256 35 80 25×25×6 20000 50
0120F25256 35 120 25×25×6 20000 50
0180F25256 35 180 25×25×6 20000 50
0220F25256 35 220 25×25×6 20000 50
0320F25256 35 320 25×25×6 20000 50 △
・Light Deburring and smoothing to relieve stress con-
centrations and to remove visible and microscopic burrs
without impacting surrounding areas.
・Smoothing and polishing to improve wearing qualities

D
aitec Rub  Specialized for Hard m
aterials / D
eburring
D
aitec Rub  Specialized for Hard m
aterials / D
eburring
0706
Mounted  Points UH 3mm Shank
UH 6mm Shank
Wheels
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0120D04133 30 120 4×13×3 30000 10 △
0320D04133 30 320 4×13×3 30000 10 △
0600D04133 30 600 4×13×3 30000 10 △
1000D04133 30 1000 4×13×3 30000 10 △
2000D04133 30 2000 4×13×3 30000 10 △
3000D04133 30 3000 4×13×3 30000 10 △
0120D05153 30 120 5×15×3 30000 10 △
0320D05153 30 320 5×15×3 30000 10 △
0600D05153 30 600 5×15×3 30000 10 △
1000D05153 30 1000 5×15×3 30000 10 △
2000D05153 30 2000 5×15×3 30000 10 △
3000D05153 30 3000 5×15×3 30000 10 △
0120D06173 30 120 6×17×3 30000 10 △
0320D06173 30 320 6×17×3 30000 10 △
0600D06173 30 600 6×17×3 30000 10 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0120D22013 120 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
0320D22013 320 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
0600D22013 600 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
1000D22013 1000 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
2000D22013 2000 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
3000D22013 3000 22×1×1.6 15000 10 △
0120D22023 120 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
0320D22023 320 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
0600D22023 600 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
1000D22023 1000 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
2000D22023 2000 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
3000D22023 3000 22×2×1.6 15000 10 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
1000D06173 30 1000 6×17×3 30000 10 △
2000D06173 30 2000 6×17×3 30000 10 △
3000D06173 30 3000 6×17×3 30000 10 △
0120D08203 30 120 8×20×3 30000 10 △
0320D08203 30 320 8×20×3 30000 10 △
0600D08203 30 600 8×20×3 30000 10 △
1000D08203 30 1000 8×20×3 30000 10 △
2000D08203 30 2000 8×20×3 30000 10 △
3000D08203 30 3000 8×20×3 30000 10 △
0120D10203 30 120 10×20×3 30000 10 △
0320D10203 30 320 10×20×3 30000 10 △
0600D10203 30 600 10×20×3 30000 10 △
1000D10203 30 1000 10×20×3 30000 10 △
2000D10203 30 2000 10×20×3 30000 10 △
3000D10203 30 3000 10×20×3 30000 10 △
P/No. Shank
length Grit Diameter  Maximum
RPM MOQ etc
0120D22033 120 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
0320D22033 320 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
0600D22033 600 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
1000D22033 1000 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
2000D22033 2000 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
3000D22033 3000 22×3×1.6 15000 10 △
0120D25023 120 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
0320D25023 320 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
0600D25023 600 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
1000D25023 1000 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
2000D25023 2000 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
3000D25023 3000 25×2×1.6 15000 10 △
High concentration Nickel Coated Diamond
Excellent for cleaning and polishing surface, for breaking edges,
smoothing away high spots, removing rust, heat marks, tarnish
and stains of Hard Metal.
The UH Rubberized Abrasives are made with a high amount of
combined aluminum oxide grain and silicone carbide with syn-
thetic rubber. Giving it high tensile strength and tear resistance
It is the perfect choice for deburring
Diamond Grain Abrasive Specialized Deburring The "UH"
Mounted Points Mounted PointsWheels
P/No. Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
0080U13206 35 80 13×20×6 20000 50
0120U13206 35 120 13×20×6 20000 50
0220U13206 35 220 13×20×6 20000 50
0080U15206 35 80 15×20×6 20000 50
0120U15206 35 120 15×20×6 20000 50
0220U15206 35 220 15×20×6 20000 50
0080U20256 35 80 20×25×6 20000 50
0120U20256 35 120 20×25×6 20000 50
0220U20256 35 220 20×25×6 20000 50
0080U25256 35 80 25×25×6 20000 50
0120U25256 35 120 25×25×6 20000 50
0220U25256 35 220 25×25×6 20000 50
P/No. Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
0080U04133 30 80 4×13×3 30000 100
0120U04133 30 120 4×13×3 30000 100
0220U04133 30 220 4×13×3 30000 100
0080U05153 30 80 5×15×3 30000 100
0120U05153 30 120 5×15×3 30000 100
0220U05153 30 220 5×15×3 30000 100
0080U06173 30 80 6×17×3 30000 100
0120U06173 30 120 6×17×3 30000 100
0220U06173 30 220 6×17×3 30000 100
0080U08203 30 80 8×20×3 30000 100
0120U08203 30 120 8×20×3 30000 100
0220U08203 30 220 8×20×3 30000 100
0080U10203 30 80 10×20×3 30000 100
0120U10203 30 120 10×20×3 30000 100
0220U10203 30 220 10×20×3 30000 100
0080U13203 30 80 13×20×3 20000 100
0120U13203 30 120 13×20×3 20000 100
0220U13203 30 220 13×20×3 20000 100
Tough Rubber, Tough Grain, for DeburringDaitec Rub Specialized for Hard materials /
Deburring
D
aitec Rub  M

The Sharp, clean grit with a unique durable Rubber binder
throughout their body enables them to work faster and last
longer than usual rubber points.  Tough Rubber points are best
choice for polishing of all precious, semi-precious and non-pre-
cious metals, acrylics and ceramics
Reshaping metal as well as removing or smoothing over cutting
marks or scratched surface. Also available for cleaning seams
off casting and removing excess solder.
Very soft rubber with mixture of Grains. Removal of Small
Scratches and Surface Polishing.
Softly polish a surface without gouging or digging into it.
Grid Rubber Points Tough Rubber Points
Soft Rubber Wheels Silicone Points
P/No. Shape Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
14600UR001 #1 30 320 10×24.5×2.35 15000 100
14600UR013 #13 35 320 5.2×17×2.35 30000 100
14600UR13S #13S 35 320 4.3×16×2.35 30000 100
14600UR010 #10 36.5 320 11.8×2.35 30000 100
14600UR011 #11 36.5 320 11.8×2.5×2.35 30000 100
14600UR028 #28 35 320 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
14600URC30 CA#28 20 320 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
P/No. Shape Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
14500SS001 #1 30 320 10×24.5×2.35 15000 100
14500SS013 #13 35 320 5.2×16×2.35 30000 100
14500SS13S #13S 35 320 4.5×15×2.35 30000 100
14500SS010 #10 36.5 320 12×2.35 30000 100
14500SS011 #11 36.5 320 12×2×2.35 30000 100
14500SS028 #28 35 320 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
14500SSC30 CA#28 20 320 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
14500SSW10 Wheel ― 320 22×1.2×1.6 15000 100
P/No. Shape Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
14200HF001 #1 30 220 10×24.5×2.35 15000 100
14200HF013 #13 35 220 5.2×17×2.35 30000 100
14200HF13S #13S 35 220 4.3×16×2.35 30000 100
14200HF010 #10 36.5 220 11.8×2.35 30000 100
14200HF011 #11 36.5 220 11.8×2.5×2.35 30000 100
14200HF028 #28 35 220 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
14200HFC30 CA#28 20 220 3.5×9.5×2.35 30000 100
P/No. Shape Shank length Grit Diameter Maximum RPM MOQ etc
14300RWS01 W 120 22×3×1.6 20000 100 Medium
14300RWH02 W 220 22×3×1.6 20000 100 Soft
Mounted Points Mounted Points

0600BBW222 Wheel 600 25×9 5000 100
1000BBW222 Wheel 1000 25×9 5000 100
Mounted Points
Mounted Points Wheels
Detachable stand
Efficient tools for your workDaitec Rub Utility Tools
D
aitec Rub  Hand Lapping Tools
1918
Lapping Master offer excellent abrasion resistance for superior
finishing. Available in assorted grits to match your finishing re-
quirements.
Rubberized Hand Lapping Tool
The "Lapping Master"
P/No. Grit Diameter  MOQ etc
0080T06500 80 6×50 100 △
0120T06500 120 6×50 100 △
0220T06500 220 6×50 100 △
0320T06500 320 6×50 100 △
0500T06500 500 6×50 100 △
0080T12500 80 12×50 100 △
0120T12500 120 12×50 100 △
0220T12500 220 12×50 100 △
0320T12500 320 12×50 100 △
0500T12500 500 12×50 100 △
P/No. Grit MOQ etc
T036500RGH 6㎜ 10 △
T031200RGH 12㎜ 10 △